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GENOS M460-VE

Brand: Okuma Australia
Product Code: M#460VE
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description
Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC
vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price.

Description

Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC
vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price.
The smallest vertical machining center in this range, the GENOS M460-VE offers
thermal stability, economic energy consumption and quick rapids and tool change times
for increased productivity in asmall footprint.

Specification



MODEL
Travels (X-Y-2)
Table

Spindle Speed
Tool Storage
Motor (VAC)
Floor Space
Weight

Product Gallery

UNIT
mm
mm
min-1
tools
kwW
mm

kg

GENOS M460-VE
762x460x460
1000x460

15000

32

22/18.5
2210x2810

6,800
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