

Okuma Australia Melbourne Head Office 3 Tampe Road Rowville Victoria

1 300 1 OKUMA

GENOS M460-VE



Brand: Okuma Australia **Product Code:** M#460VE **Availability:** In Stock

Weight: 0.00kg

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description

Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price.

Description

Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price. The smallest vertical machining center in this range, the GENOS M460-VE offers thermal stability, economic energy consumption and quick rapids and tool change times for increased productivity in a small footprint.

Specification

EL	UNIT	GENOS M460-VE
s (X-Y-Z)	mm	762x460x460
	mm	1000x460
e Speed	min-1	15000
torage	tools	32
(VAC)	kW	22/18.5
Space	mm	2210x2810
t	kg	6,800
e Speed torage (VAC) Space	mm min-1 tools kW mm	1000x460 15000 32 22/18.5 2210x2810

Product Gallery

